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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)

Date-Sheet for B.A. (Programme)
(NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3

(I/IVIVI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025
TIME OF COMMENCEMENT : 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM

* Meant for all Regular students of the Colleges of the University as well as
for the students of the Non-Collegiate Women’s Education Board
enrolled for appearing in the examinations of Part-1,2 & 3 (ll, IV & VI
Semester) (Simultaneous).

DATE OF EXAM: 15TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A4)- (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ADVERTISING, SALES
PROMOTION AND SALES
MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BANKING AND INSURANCE

BENGALI

BUDDHIST STUDIES

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

SEMESTER gﬂﬁ;ﬁ;onE
4 2412212401
4 2412222401
4 2202302401
4 2012202401
4 2412232401
4 2082202401
4 2022202001
4 2412242401
4 2342572401
4 2272202401

DESCRIPTION

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

PERSONAL SELLING AND
SALESMANSHIP

INTRODUCTION TO FASHION AND
GARMENT INDUSTRY

ARABIC: TEXT, GRAMMAR &
TRANSLATION -IV

BANKING LAWS AND PRACTICE
KABITA, CHANDA O ALANKAR

PRINCIPAL ELEMENTS OF THERAVADA
BUDDHISTS THOUGHT

SALE OF GOODS ACT: CASES AND
APPLICATION

OPERATING SYSTEMS
INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS I:

FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE
INCOME DETERMINATION



DATE OF EXAM: 15TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A4)- (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND

EDUCATION 2432202401 Sepscaties
ENGLISH 2032202401 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND
e LS 2412252401 LAUNCHING A NEW VENTURE
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2202312401 BASIC PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY
FRENCH 2042202401 FRENCH IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL — 2
ORAL SKILLS IN FRENCH:
FRENCH Zrzeiize INTERMEDIATE LEVEL - 2
GEOGRAPHY 2202202401 ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY
GERMAN 2042422401 GERMAN IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL — 2
HINDI 2052202401 3 T ey
HISTORY 2312202401 HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 2202332401 PRINCIPLES & PERSPECTIVES ON
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT ECCE
HUMAN RESOURCE
AN TS0, 2412342401 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
LINGUISTICS 2072202401 LANGUAGE IMPAIRMENT
MATHEMATICS 2352572401 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
MODERN OFFICE
A 2412382401 STENOGRAPHY (ENGLISH) - Il
MUSIC 2442202401 MUSICOLOGY OF INDIAN MUSIC
NUTRITION AND HEALTH
S 2202322401 NUTRITION ENTREPRENURSHIP
PERSIAN GRAMMAR, ESSAY &
PERSIAN 2092202401 HSANCADEIe
PHILOSOPHY 2102202401 TRUTH FUNCTIONAL LOGIC
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552202401 ATHELETIC CARE AND REHABILITATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322202401 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND
POLITICS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND
PSYCHOLOGY 2112202401 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
PUNJABI 2122202401 SUFI KAAV
SANSKRIT 2132202401 DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES



DATE OF EXAM: 15TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A4)- (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TAMIL

TAX PROCEDURES AND
PRACTICES

TELUGU

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2302202401

2042432401

2372572401

2082662401

2412282401

2082672401

2142202401

DESCRIPTION

POST-CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL
THINKERS

SPANISH IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL -2

ELEMENTS OF STATISTICAL INFERENCE
STUDY OF TAMIL SHORT STORIES

FUNDAMENTALS OF CORPORATE TAX
PLANNING

HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE
(UPTO 16TH TO 18TH CENTURY)

URDU FICTION-NOVEL

DATE OF EXAM: 19TH MAY, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

ADVERTISING, SALES PROMOTION
AND SALES MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH
HINDUSTANI MUSIC

BENGALI
BUDDHIST STUDIES
COMMERCE

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENGLISH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL
BUSINESS

SEMESTER

D

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2412210001

2412203601

2202303601

2012203601

2442203601

2082203601

2022203601

2413203602

2412203603

2342573601

2272203601

2432203501

2032203601

2412253601

DESCRIPTION

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

CONSUMER AFFAIRS AND
SOVEREIGNTY

APPAREL MARKETING AND
MERCHANDUSING

ARABIC: TEXT AND TRANSLATION —
Il

MUSICOLOGY AND STUDY OF
RAGAS AND TALAS

BANGLA RANGAMANCHA O NATOK

BUDDHIST PSYCHOLOGY

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

COMPANY MANAGEMENT AND
ADMINISTRATION

COMPUTER NETWORKS

INDIAN GROWTH AND
DEVELOPMENT

RESEARCH | - INTRODUCTION TO
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

WOMEN WRITINGS

MANAGERIAL AND MARKETING
ASPECTS OF SMALL BUSINESS



DATE OF EXAM: 19TH MAY, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL

MANAGERIAL AND MARKETING

BUSINESS 2412253601 ASPECTS OF SMALL BUSINESS
ADVANCED PRESERVATIN
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2202313601 NG B
FRENCH IN CONTEXT: ADVANCED
FRENCH 2042203601 v
GEOGRAPHY 2292203601 REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA
GERMAN IN CONTECT ADVANCED
GERMAN 2042423601 cERmAY
HINDI 2052203601 Tifed i
HISTORY 2312203601 HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 2202333601 CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY IN
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT INDIA
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2412203602 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
LINGUISTICS 2072203601 LANGUAGE IN SOCIETY
MATHEMATICS 2352203601 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
MODERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT 2412203605 OFFICE AUTOMATION
NUTRITION AND HEALTH PREVENTIVE AND PROMOTIVE
EDUCATION 2202323601 NUTRITION
OPERATINAL RESEARCH 2362573601 PROJECT MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO PERSIAN
PERSIAN 2092203601 LITERATURE DURING SAFAVID
PERIOD
PHILOSOPHY 2102203601 ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY
FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552053601 TN
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552203601 KINESIOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322203601 PERSIECTIVES €
PSYCHOLOGY 2112202601 COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY
PUNJABI 2122203601 PUNJABI VARTAK
SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-
SANSKRIT 2132203601 ARV
SOCIOLOGY 2302203601 SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I
SPANISH 2042433601 SPANISH IN CONTEXT: ADVANCED

LEVEL - 2



DATE OF EXAM: 19TH MAY, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

STATISTICS

TAMIL

TAX PROCEDURES AND
PRACTICES

TELUGU

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE  PESCRIPTION

2372573601 SURVEY SAMPLING

2082663601 'Sr,-o\rl\tjﬁ_Y OF SELECTED PLAYS -
2412203604 CUSTOMS LAW
e
2142203601 DEVELOPMENT OF URDU

LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

DATE OF EXAM: 21ST MAY, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - B6 (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BENGALI

BUDDHIST STUDIES

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENGLISH

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

FRENCH

GEOGRAPHY

GERMAN

HINDI

HISTORY

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

LINGUISTICS

MATHEMATICS

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2202303601

2012203601

2082203601

2022203601

2342573601

2272203601

2432203501

2032203601

2202313601

2042203601

2292203601

2042423601

2052203601

2312203601

2202333601

2072203601

2352203601

DESCRIPTION

APPAREL MARKETING AND
MERCHANDUSING

ARABIC: TEXT AND TRANSLATION — I
BANGLA RANGAMANCHA O NATOK
BUDDHIST PSYCHOLOGY
COMPUTER NETWORKS

INDIAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

RESEARCH I - INTRODUCTION TO
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

WOMEN WRITINGS

ADVANCED PRESERVATIN
TECHNOLOGY

FRENCH IN CONTEXT: ADVANCED
LEVEL - 2

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA

GERMAN IN CONTECT ADVANCED
LEVEL - 2

e fia=
HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947

CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY IN INDIA

LANGUAGE IN SOCIETY

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS



DATE OF EXAM: 21ST MAY, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - B6 (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

NUTRITION AND HEALTH

EDUCATION

OPERATINAL RESEARCH

PERSIAN

PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TAMIL

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2202323601

2362573601

2092203601

2102203601

2552053601

2552203601

2322203601

2122203601

2132203601

2302203601

2042433601

2372573601

2082663601

2142203601

DESCRIPTION

PREVENTIVE AND PROMOTIVE
NUTRITION

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO PERSIAN
LITERATURE DURING SAFAVID PERIOD

ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY

FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS
TRAINING

KINESIOLOGY

PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

PUNJABI VARTAK

SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-KAVYA

SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I

SPANISH IN CONTEXT: ADVANCED
LEVEL - 2

SURVEY SAMPLING

STUDY OF SELECTED PLAYS - TAMIL

DEVELOPMENT OF URDU LANGUAGE
AND LITERATURE

DATE OF EXAM: 23RD MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (B4)- (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

ADVERTISING, SALES

PROMOTION AND SALES

MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BANKING AND INSURANCE

BENGALI

BUDDHIST STUDIES

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2412212401

2412222401

2202302401

2012202401

2412232401

2082202401

2022202001

DESCRIPTION

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

PERSONAL SELLING AND
SALESMANSHIP

INTRODUCTION TO FASHION AND
GARMENT INDUSTRY

ARABIC: TEXT, GRAMMAR &
TRANSLATION -IV

BANKING LAWS AND PRACTICE
KABITA, CHANDA O ALANKAR

PRINCIPAL ELEMENTS OF THERAVADA
BUDDHISTS THOUGHT



DATE OF EXAM: 23RD MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (B4)- (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND

SALE OF GOODS ACT: CASES AND

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 2412242401 APPLICATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2342572401 OPERATING SYSTEMS
INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS -

ECONOMICS 2272202401 FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE
INCOME DETERMINATION
EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND

EDUCATION 2432202401 Sepescaties

ENGLISH 2032202401 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND

A 2412252401 LAUNCHING A NEW VENTURE

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2202312401 BASIC PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY
FRENCH IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE

FRENCH 2042202401 v

GEOGRAPHY 2202202401 ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY

GERMAN 2042422401 GERMAN IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL — 2

HINDI 2052202401 3 T faemd

HISTORY 2312202401 HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 2202332401 PRINCIPLES & PERSPECTIVES ON

FAMILY EMPOWERMENT ECCE

HUMAN RESOURCE

AN eSO, 2412342401 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

LINGUISTICS 2072202401 LANGUAGE IMPAIRMENT

MATHEMATICS 2352572401 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

MODERN OFFICE

A 2412382401 STENOGRAPHY (ENGLISH) - Il

MUSIC 2442202401 MUSICOLOGY OF INDIAN MUSIC

NUTRITION AND HEALTH

e 2202322401 NUTRITION ENTREPRENURSHIP
PERSIAN GRAMMAR, ESSAY &

PERSIAN 2092202401 HSNCADEIe

PHILOSOPHY 2102202401 TRUTH FUNCTIONAL LOGIC

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552202401 ATHELETIC CARE AND REHABILITATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322202401 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND

POLITICS



DATE OF EXAM: 23RD MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (B4)- (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER pNQUE _ DESCRIPTION
STATISTICAL METHODS AND
PSYCHOLOGY 4 2112202401 S e e THoRs AN
PUNJABI 4 2122202401 SUFI KAAV
SANSKRIT 4 2132202401 DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES
POST-CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL
SOCIOLOGY 4 2302202401 B KEma
SPANISH . 2042432401 SPANISH IN CONTEXT: INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL — 2
STATISTICS 4 2372572401 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICAL INFERENCE
TAMIL 4 2082662401 STUDY OF TAMIL SHORT STORIES
TAX PROCEDURES AND FUNDAMENTALS OF CORPORATE TAX
PRACTICES “ 2412262401 PLANNING
CELUGU . 2082672401 HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE

(UPTO 16TH TO 18TH CENTURY)

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 & B6 (A OR B)

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE
PAPER
CODE

DESCRIPTION

ADVENCED PATTERN

APPAREL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 6 2202303602 MAKING AND CLOTHING
CONSTRUCTIONS
ARABIC 6 2012203602 MODERN ARABIC — IV
THEORETICAL &
BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HINDUSTANI MUSIC 6 2442203602 PRACTICAL ASPECTS OF
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
PRACHIN BHARTIYA
BENGALI 6 2082203602 KAVYATATTWA O
PACHATYA KAVYATATTWA
BUDDHIST STUDIES 6 2022203602 BUDDHIST ETHICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE 6 2342203602 DEEP LEARNING
INTERMEDIATE
ECONOMICS 6 2272203602 MACROECONOMICS lI:
POLICY ISSUES
RESEARCH Il - RESEARCH
EDUCATION 6 2432203502 METHODS IN EDUCATION
LITERATURE AND
ENGLISH 6 2032203602 DISABILITY
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS / 6 2412253602 COMPANY LAW

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE / ADVERTISING,



DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 & B6 (A OR B)

SUBJECT SEMESTER

SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT
/ COMMERCIAL LAWS AND CORPORATE
GOVERNANCE / HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT / MODERN OFFICE
MANAGEMENT / TAX PROCEDURES AND

PRACTICES

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 6
GEOGRAPHY 6
HINDI 6
HISTORY 6

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY

EMPOWERMENT e
LINGUISTICS 6
MATHEMATICS 6
NUTRITION AND HEALTH EDUCATION 6
OPERATINAL RESEARCH 6
PERSIAN 6
PHILOSOPHY 6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 6
POLITICAL SCIENCE 6
PSYCHOLOGY 6

PUNJABI 6

UNIQUE
PAPER
CODE

2202313602

2292203602

2052203602

2312203602

2202333602

2072203602

2352203602

2202323602

2362203602

2092203602

2102203602

2552203604

2552203604

2552203602

2322203602

2112203602

2122203602

DESCRIPTION

FOOD JOURNALISM

EVOLUTION OF
GEORGAPHICAL
THOUGHT

fomrst &t o SR fee
e

HISTORY OF EUROPE:
1870 - 1945

EARLY INTERVENTION
AND SERVICES FOR
CHILDREN WITH
DISABILITY

LANGUAGE IN INDIAN
SOCIETY

ELEMENTARY
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS

NUTRITION DURING
EMERGENCIES AND
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
QUALITY MANAGEMENT
STUDY OF MODERN
PERSIAN LITERATURE
(PROSE AND POETRY)
PHILOSOPHICAL
UNDERSTANDING OF
RELIGION

SPORTS BIOMETHANICS
SPORTS BIOMETHANICS

SPORTS
KINANTHROPOMETRY

COMPARATIVE POLITICAL
SYSTEMS

DEVELOPMENTAL
PSYCHOLOGY

ADHUNIK PUNJABI NATAK



DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - A6 & B6 (A OR B)

SUBJECT

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

STATISTICS

TAMIL

URDU

UNIQUE
SEMESTER PAPER DESCRIPTION
CODE
6 2132203602 INDIAN AESTHETICS
SOCIETY AND
6 2302203602 ENVIRONMENT
STASTICAL METHODS IN
6 2372203602 PSYCHOLOGY AND
EDUCATION
STUDY OF IMPORTANT
6 2082663602 AUTHOR - TAMIL
6 2142203602 URDU TANZ-O-MAZAH

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BENGALI

BUDDHIST STUDIES

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENGLISH

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI

HINDI

HISTORY

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

LINGUISTICS

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

DESCRIPTION

2412202402 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
2202302402 FASHION: DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
2012202402 MODERN ARABIC-I|
2082202402 PROBER BANGLA SAHITYA —Il
2022202002 BUDDHIST SCHOOLS OF THOUGHTS
2342202402 DATA MINING-I]
2272202402 BASIC ECONOMETRICS
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF
22D EDUCATIONAL PRACTITIONERS
INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
A2 TRANSLATION
2202312402 INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SAFETY
2202202402 OCENOGRAPHY
2052202403 Il G WETDR I SHEFT. FIRIPR
Udiq
2052202402 forefl U AfETHR T 1. URAg
HREE
CULTURAL TRANSFORMATIONS IN
2312202402 EARLY MODERN EUROPE - Il
ECCE - PROGRAM PLANNING AND
2202332402 SanCTIOnS
2072202402 SIGN LINGUISTICS



DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS

MUSIC

NUTRITION AND HEALTH
EDUCATION

OPERATINAL RESEARCH

PERSIAN

PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TAMIL

TELUGU

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2352202402

2442202402

2202322402

2362202402

2092202402

2102202402

2552202402

2322202402

2112202402

2122202402

2132202402

2302102402

2042432402

2372202402

2082662402

2082672402

2142202402

DESCRIPTION

INTRODUCTION TO GRAPH THEORY

ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL HISTORY OF
INDIAN MUSIC

FOOD HYGEINE SANITATION AND
QUALITY CONTROL

OPTIMAZATION TECHNIQUES

MODERN PERSIAN SHORT-STORY
WRITING

GREEK THOUGHT

CORRECTIVES IN PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA

EMERGENCE AND GROWTH OF
PSYCHOLOGY

QISSA KAAV
READINGS FROM VEDAS
ECONOMIC SOCIOLOGY

ORAL SKILLS IN SPANISH:
INTERMEDIATE LEVEL - 2

INTRODUCTION TO VITAL STATISTICS
AND DEMOGRAPHY

CLUTURAL BEHAVIOUR OF TAMILS
TELUGU TRAVELOGUES

CLASSICAL PROSE

DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

ADVERTISING, SALES
PROMOTION AND SALES
MANAGEMENT

ADVERTISING, SALES
PROMOTION AND SALES
MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2413213601

2413200003

2413200004

2203300010

DESCRIPTION

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING

DIGITAL MARKETING

DISTRIBUTION LOGISTIC
MANAGEMENT

INDIAN TEXTILE CRAFTS



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

APPAREL DESIGN AND

=i 2203300011 APPAREL RETAIL AND E-TAIL
APPAREL DESIGN AND 2203300012 FASHION COMMUNICATION AND
ARABIC 2013100011 INTREPRETATION

ARABIC 2013100009  INDIAN ARABIC POETS

ARABIC 2013100010  ARABIC TEXT COMPREHENSION - IV
BANKING AND INSURANCE 2413230003  BANKING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
BANKING AND INSURANCE 2413230004  TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING
BANKING AND INSURANCE 2413230005  BANK MARKETING

BENGALI 2083100007  NARIBADI SAHITYA- 2

BENGALI 2083100008  JIBANISHITYA O SMRITIKATHA
BUDDHIST STUDIES 2023200001 SOCIALLY ENGAGED BUDDHIST
BUDDHIST STUDIES 2023200002 gJDONISTARTAND ARCRITECTURE
COMMERCE 2413080026 DOoINESS RESEARCH
COMMERCIAL LAWS AND ou13200007  LISTING COMPLIANCES OF
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE COMPANIES

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2343010020  RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2343010018  ETHICAL HACKING

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2343200021 e S OF COMPUTER
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2343010019  CLOUD COMPUTING

ECONOMICS 2273100022 Qo EonanGe T NCEAND
ECONOMICS 2273102007 oG ICAL ECONOMYAND
ECONOMICS 2273100032  FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
ECONOMICS 2273100029  LABOUR ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS 2273100020  BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS 2273100026  INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION
ECONOMICS 2273100023  ECONOMICS OF EDUCATION
ECONOMICS 2273102005  FINANCIAL ECONOMICS



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT SEMESTER
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
ECONOMICS 6
EDUCATION 6
EDUCATION 6
EDUCATION 6
EDUCATION 6
ENGLISH 6
ENGLISH 6
ENGLISH 6
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 6
SMALL BUSINESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 6
SMALL BUSINESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 6
SMALL BUSINESS

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 6
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 6
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 6
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 6

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2273100030

2273100021

2273100027

2273100024

2273102006

2273100031

2273100028

2273100019

2273100025

2433200008

2433200005

2433200006

2433200007

2033100017

2033100018

2033100010

2413250006

2413250004

2413250005

2203030013

2203310004

2203310005

2203310006

DESCRIPTION

SECTORAL ISSUES IN INDIAN
ECONOMY

COMPARATIVE ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO CASUAL
INFERENCE

FORECASTING METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS

MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS

TOPICS IN GAME THEORY

INTRODUCTION TO MACROECONOMIC
DYMANICS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR
ECONOMICS

HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT

HIGHER EDUCATION IN INDIA

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

PRIMARY EDUCATION IN INDIA

SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA

SPECULATIVE FICTION AND
DETECTIVE FICTION

BRITISH LITERATURE POST WORLD
WAR - I

WORLD LITERATURES

PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN
ENTREPRENURSHIP

FEASIBILITY STUDY AND BUSINESS
PLAN

ACCOUNTING FOR
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

RESEARCH METHODS IN HOME
SCIENCE

CEREAL AND PULSE TECHNOLOGY

FOOD CULTURAL PERSPECTIVES

OPERATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND
MANAGEMET



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT SEMESTER
FRENCH 6
GEOGRAPHY 6
GEOGRAPHY 6
GEOGRAPHY 6
GERMAN 6
HINDI 6
HINDI 6
HINDI 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6
HISTORY 6

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND

FAMILY EMPOWERMENT e
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 6
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 6
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND 6
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE 6
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE 6

MANAGEMENT

JOURNALISM 6

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2043100027

2293100008

2293100009

2293100010

2043420001

2053200007

2053200005

2053200006

2313100013

2313200017

2313100014

2313100015

2313202003

2313200016

2313100016

2203330024

2203330022

2203330023

2203330005

2413200005

2413200006

2033180017

DESCRIPTION

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENT
LITERATURE (OPTION 6)

GEOGRAPHIES OF CRIME
GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH
METHODS IN GEOGRAPHY

GERMAN THROUGH AUDIO-VISUAL
MEANS

Higa-3rgiem iR &<t o
IFAKGESIRRY
&<} wli-era

GENDER IN INDIAN HISTORY, C.1500-
1950

TRAVEL IN HISTORY: TRADE, POLITICS
AND SOCEITY

FUNDAMENTALS OF HISTORICAL
METHODOLOGY

SELECT THEMES IN THE HISTORY OF
EDUCATION IN INDIA

CULTURES IN INDIAN SUBCONTINENT
=l

ART, SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN INDIA
C.300 BCE TO 1000 CE

HISTORY OF LATIN AMERICA C.1500 -
1960S

DEVELOPING EARLY CHILDHOOD
CURRICULUM

CHILDREN IN ESPECIALLY DIFFICULT
CINCUMSTANCES

LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT AND
EARLY LITERACY

SOCIO-EMOTIONAL DEVELOPMENT: A
LIFESPAN PERSPECTIVE

DIVERSITY MANAGEMENT

LEADERSHIP AND MOTIVATION

MEDIA AUTOMATION



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT SEMESTER
JOURNALISM 6
JOURNALISM 6
KARNATAK MUSIC 6
LINGUISTICS 6
MATHEMATICS 6
MATHEMATICS 6
MATHEMATICS 6
MUSIC 6
MUSIC 6
NUTRITION AND HEALTH 6
EDUCATION

NUTRITION AND HEALTH 6
EDUCATION

NUTRITION AND HEALTH 6
EDUCATION

OPERATINAL RESEARCH 6
PERCUSSION MUSIC 6
PERCUSSION MUSIC 6
PERCUSSION MUSIC 6
PERCUSSION MUSIC 6
PERCUSSION MUSIC 6
PERSIAN 6
PERSIAN 6
PERSIAN 6
PERSIAN 6
PHILOSOPHY 6

PHILOSOPHY 6

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2033180018

2033180019

2443160004

2073200004

2353200010

2353200011

2353010015

2443103601

2443103602

2203320007

2203320008

2203320009

2363010009

2443170006

2443173604

2443170004

2443170005

2443170006

2093100014

2093100015

2093100016

2093100013

2103100010

2103200009

DESCRIPTION

DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR
MEDIA

FUNDAMENTAL KNOLWEDGE OF
KARNATAK MUSIC (4)

STRUCTURE OF INDIAN LANGUAGE
DISCRETE DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICAL
MODELING

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MUSICOLOGY AND STUDY OF RAGAS
AND TALAS

THEORETICAL & PRACTICAL ASPECTS
OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC

BASIC PHYSIOLOGY OF DIGESTIVE
SYSTEM

RECENT ADVANCES IN FOOD AND
NUTRITION

HEALTH AND NUTIRTION FOR WOMEN
AND CHILDREN

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (DEPTT.
OF OPERATIONAL RES.)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
PERCUSSION TABLA
KHAYAL (4)

SITAR (4)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

DEVELOPMENT OF PERSIAN
LITERATURE IN KASHMIR

STUDY OF CLASSICAL PERSIAN
LITERATURE: PROSE

MODERN PERSIAN LITERATURE:
PROSE

STUDY OF THEATRE IN MODERN IRAN

FEMINIST PERSPECTIVES ON
EPISTEMOLOGY AND ETHICS

TEXTS OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

PUNJABI

PUNJABI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE
PAPER CODE

2103100011

2103100012

2103200008

2103100013

2553055041

2223510030
2323100010

2323100008

2323100011

2323100009
2113100013

2113100007

2113100014

2113100011

2113100015

2113100012

2123100016

2123100013
2123100014

2123100015

2133102007

2133102008

2133102005

DESCRIPTION

INDIAN THEORIES ON
CONSCIOUSNESS

AESTHETICS

AESTHETICS: INDIAN AND WESTERN
PERSPECTIVES

PHILOSOPHY OF LOGIC

RESEARCH METHODS IN PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICS
UNDERSTANDING SECUIRTY
GENDER IN INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS: THEORIES, CONCEPTS
AND PRACTICES

UNDERSTANDING SAVARKAR
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
ESSENTIALS OF MEDIA PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH:
PARADIGM, APPROACHES, AND
METHODS

PSYCHOLOGY OF EXCEPTIONAL
CHILDREN

MANAGING HUMAN CAPITAL AT
WORKPLACE

RESEARCH METHODS IN
PSYCHOLOGY

SAHIT ATE ALOCHNA NAAL
SAMBANDHAT PRAMUKH SANKALP

VISHAV SAHIT
ANUVADAT BHARTI KAHANI
DALIT JEEVAN DI PUNJABI KAHANI

INTRODUCTION TO ANCIENT INDIAN
SCRIPTS

THEORY

ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS IN
SANSKRIT LITERATURE



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TAX PROCEDURES AND
PRACTICES

TELUGU

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2133102008

2133102006

2303100013

2303100012

2043010032

2373010014

2413200008

2083200010

2143200001

DESCRIPTION

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR
SANSKRIT

ART OF BALANCED LIVING
ANIMAL AND SOCIETY

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR
SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH FOR SPECIAL PURPOSES
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

COMPORATE TAX PLANNING:
SPECIFIC MANAGEMENT DECISIONS

ESSAY WRITING IN TELUGU

POET MEER TAQI MEER

DATE OF EXAM: 11TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE-(A2) (NON MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

ADVERTISING, SALES PROMOTION
AND SALES MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BACHELOR OF ARTS

BACHELOR OF ARTS

BANKING AND INSURANCE

BENGALI

BUDDHIST STUDIES

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

SEMESTER

N

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2412211201

2412221201

2202301201

2012201201

2042201201

2042421201

2412231201

2082201201

2022201201

2412241201

2342571201

2272201201

DESCRIPTION

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT

MARKETING COMMUNICATION

BASIC PATTERN MAKING AND
CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC: TEXT, GRAMMAR &
TRANSLATION - I

FRENCH IN CONTEXT: BASIC
LEVEL-2

GERMAN IN CONTEXT: BASIC
LEVEL -2

INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

BANGLA BHASHA, SAHITYA O
ITIHAS PARICHAY - I

THERAVADA BUDDHIST
PHILOSOPHY

CYBER CRIMES AND LAWS

DATA STRUCTURES

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS



DATE OF EXAM: 11TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE-(A2) (NON MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN

EDUCATION 2432201201 S SO

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH
ENGLISH 2032201201 SRR
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL A FUNDAMENTALS OF
BUSINESS ENTERPRENEURSHIP
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2202311201 FOOD SCIENCE PART - i

ORAL SKILLS IN FRENCH: BASIC
FRENCH 2042411201 aE
GEOGRAPHY 2292201201 POPULATION GEOGRAPHY
HINDI 2052201201 fEet Ffadr (e H1a 3R MY H1a)

HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO
HISTORY 2312201201 oo
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY ARE INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN
EMPOWERMENT DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2412341201 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

ELEMENTARY PHONETICS AND
LINGUISTICS 2072201201 NG
MATHEMATICS 2352571201 ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA
MODERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT 2412381201 MODERN OFFICE PRACTICES
MUSIC 2442201201 BASICS OF INDIAN MUSICOLOGY
NUTRITION AND HEALTH AR DIETARY GOALS AND GUIDELINES
EDUCATION FOR INDIANS

ADVANCED LINEAR
OPERATINAL RESEARCH 2362571201 R

PERSIAN PROSE: SOME
PERSIAN 2092201201 o N

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
PHILOSOPHY 2102201201 S e
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552201201 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322201201 Lo

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY 2112201201 e S

PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE
PUNJABI 2122201201 A A e
SANSKRIT 2132201201 SANSKRIT PROSE



DATE OF EXAM: 11TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE-(A2) (NON MAJOR)

SUBJECT

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TAX PROCEDURES AND PRACTICES

TELUGU

TELUGU

URDU

SEMESTER

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2302201201

2042431202

2042431201

2374571201

2412281201

2082661201

2082671201

2142201201

DESCRIPTION

SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA

ORAL SKILLS IN SPANISH: BASIC
LEVEL - 2

SPANISH IN CONTEXT: BASIC
LEVEL -2

STATISTICAL METHODS

INCOME TAX PRACTICE AND
PROCEDURES

AN INTRODUCTION OF TAMIL
LITERATURE

HISTORY OF TELUGU LANGUAGE

URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN
PROSE AND POETRY - Il

DATE OF EXAM: 13TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE- (B2) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

ADVERTISING, SALES PROMOTION
AND SALES MANAGEMENT

APPAREL DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC

BACHELOR OF ARTS

BACHELOR OF ARTS

BANKING AND INSURANCE

BUDDHIST STUDIES

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

N

UNIQUE

PAPER CODE

2412211201

2412221201

2202301201

2012201201

2042201201

2042421201

2412231201

2022201201

2412241201

2342571201

2272201201

2432201201

DESCRIPTION

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT

MARKETING COMMUNICATION

BASIC PATTERN MAKING AND
CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC: TEXT, GRAMMAR &
TRANSLATION - Il

FRENCH IN CONTEXT: BASIC
LEVEL-2

GERMAN IN CONTEXT: BASIC
LEVEL -2

INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

THERAVADA BUDDHIST
PHILOSOPHY

CYBER CRIMES AND LAWS

DATA STRUCTURES

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT



DATE OF EXAM: 13TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE- (B2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH

ENGLISH 2032201201 SRR
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL A FUNDAMENTALS OF
BUSINESS ENTERPRENEURSHIP
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2202311201 FOOD SCIENCE PART - i
GEOGRAPHY 2292201201 POPULATION GEOGRAPHY
HINDI 2052201201 fEet Faan (Fe H1a 3R My H1a)
HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO
HISTORY 2312201201 o
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY ARE INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN
EMPOWERMENT DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2412341201 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
ELEMENTARY PHONETICS AND
LINGUISTICS 2072201201 SRy
MATHEMATICS 2352571201 ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA
MODERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT 2412381201 MODERN OFFICE PRACTICES
MUSIC 2442201201 BASICS OF INDIAN MUSICOLOGY
NUTRITION AND HEALTH AR DIETARY GOALS AND GUIDELINES
EDUCATION FOR INDIANS
ADVANCED LINEAR
OPERATINAL RESEARCH 2362571201 R
PERSIAN PROSE: SOME
PERSIAN 2092201201 o N
INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
PHILOSOPHY 2102201201 T OEEE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552201201 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322201201 AL ioe
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY 2112201201 e S
PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE
PUNJABI 2122201201 TG
SANSKRIT 2132201201 SANSKRIT PROSE
SOCIOLOGY 2302201201 SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA
SPANISH IN CONTEXT: BASIC
SPANISH 2042431201 e
STATISTICS 2374571201 STATISTICAL METHODS



DATE OF EXAM: 13TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE- (B2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE

SUBJECT SEMESTER PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

BANGLA BHASHA, SAHITYA O

TAMIL 2 2082201201 ITIHAS PARICHAY - I

TAX PROCEDURES AND PRACTICES ~ 2 2412281201 D [  ERACTICEARD
TELUGU 2 2082671201 HISTORY OF TELUGU LANGUAGE
TELUGU 2 2082661201 PN IR PRODCTION OF TAMIL
URDU ) D 142201201 URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN

PROSE AND POETRY - Il

DATE OF EXAM: 17TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT SEMESTER
ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 2
APPAREL DESIGN AND 2
CONSTRUCTION

ARABIC 2
BENGALI 2
BUDDHIST STUDIES 2
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2
ECONOMICS 2
EDUCATION 2
ENGLISH 2
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2
GEOGRAPHY 2
HINDI 2
HISTORY 2

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND
FAMILY EMPOWERMENT

LINGUISTICS 2

MATHEMATICS 2

2412201202

2202301202

2012201202

2082201202

2022201202

2342201202

2272201202

2432201202

2032201202

2202311202

2292201202

2052201202

2312201202

2202331202

2072201202

2352201202

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
GARMENT DETAILING

INTRODUCTORY ARABIC-2

PRAK-UPONIBESHER BANGLA
SAHITYA - Il (10TH TO 18TH SHATAK)

MAHaYaNA BUDDHIST PHILOSOPHY

DATA INTERPRETATION ON AND
VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON

BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS

HUMAN LEARNING, COGNITION AND
SCHOOLING

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

NUTRITION AND WELL BEING FOR
LIFESPAN

GEOMOPHOLOGY
fedl &1 Mfee Tt 3R I W

MEDIEVAL SOCIETIES: GLOBAL
PRESPECTIVES

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING THROUGH
A LIFE SPAN PERSPECTIVE

PHONETICS AND PHONOLOGY OF
INDIAN LANGUAGES

ANALYTIC GEOMETRY



DATE OF EXAM: 17TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

DESCRIPTION

STUDY OF SELECTED WORKS OF PT.

MUSIC 2442201202 e
NUTRITION AND HEALTH DIET PLANNING THROUGH THE LIFE
EDUCATION AR SPAN
OPERATINAL RESEARCH 2362201202 STATISTICS
INTRODUCTION TO SUFISTIC
PERSIAN 2092201202 LITERATURE IN INDIA
INTRODUCTION TO WESTERN
PHILOSOPHY 2102201202 Sty
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552201202 EXERCISE PHYSIOLGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE 2322201202 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY
APPLICATIONS OF SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY 2112201202 oL ony
PUNJABI 2122201202 COMPUTER ATE PUNJABI BHASHA
SANSKRIT 2132201202 SANSKRIT DRAMA
SOCIOLOGY 2302201202 RELIGION AND SOCIETY
STATISTICS 2374201202 APPLICATIONS IN STATISTICS
HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE-
TAMI 2082661202 R
TELUGU 2082671202 TELUGU NOVEL
URDU 2142201202 STUDY OF MODERN PROSE-|
Note

* All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on the

official website of the University of Delhi.
Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025

Contmﬂ;%n&mﬁom



